## Construction division. Advice for giving credit to contractors/suppliers.

Sl. N regis	lo. – site bills	ລ	67		Date Regis	- site bi	lls	06-12	-23		
	pany Name:		1RonV		Site:	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		BROV			
Nam	e of Contractor		harado	2 22	2045	Opi o					
Natu	re of work		ainter	a ru	JXLL	NO MA					
Wor	k done		m Date	20	-11-	23 To	Date	1-1	2-23		
Sl. No.	Villa/Flat/block no	). 	Qty.	Rate		Units	Amou	ınt	Contractors bill no		
1.	407, 40E		4,000	12.	80	SFF	51,	200/_			
2.	407, 408, 409, 410, 41	11					Í				
3.								7			
4.								/	-		
5.								4			
6.				-				1			
7.											
8.											
9.											
10.											
11.	25.0	otal:			CCT	1. :11		200/-	7/10		
	required	/	ES 🗆 NO.			bill requi					
	surement & nate sheet:		equired		Measurement & DEnclosed estimate sheet:						
	WO no.	□N	ot required		estimate sheet:			iclosed			
	arks:					<del></del>			-		
Kem	arks .										
Appi	roved by Project Ma	ınage	Appr	oved b	y Desi	gn Team	App	proved by	M.D.		
Date	PRROVED	BY	Date:				Dat	e:			
Sign			Sign:				Sign	n:			

Notes: 1. This id we must be sent within 7 days of completing work. 2. This form can be used for certifying labour bills, bills for hire charges, earth work surply voice contractors. 3. Wherever not applicable – fill NA. 4. Estimate and measurement sheets are not response for this wanter BRGs in deline rates are clearly given.

## Allowance For Consumables Sharada naraboina MUHARPALLY Hyderabad

Date 06-12-2023

In	£	- 6	
111	favor	10	:

MRGV

Project/Site:

BRGV

Location:

**MUHARPALLY** 

Type of Work:

**Painter** 

Towards:

Allowance For Consumables

S.No.		Discription	Amount
1	Breif discription of work o	done: Towards PAINTING WORK	Amount
			10,240.00
	Total amount:	51,200.00	

Amount in Word: Six thousand one hundred fourty four rupees only/-

Cian:		
Sign:		

## Labour Charges Sharada naraboina MUHARPALLY Hyderabad

Date 06-12-2023

In	favor	of	:
----	-------	----	---

MRGV

Project/Site:

BRGV

Location:

**MUHARPALLY** 

Type of Work:

**Painter** 

Towards:

**Labour Charges** 

S.No.		Discription	Amount
1	Breif discription of work	done: Towards PAINTING WORK	- mount
			20,480.00
	Total amount:	51,200.00	

Amount in Word: Twelve thousands two hundred eighty eight rupees only/-

## Allowance For Equipment Sharada naraboina MUHARPALLY Hyderabad

Date 06-12-2023

In	fav	or	of	:	
		0.0			

MRGV

Project/Site:

BRGV

Location:

**MUHARPALLY** 

Type of Work:

**Painter** 

Towards:

Allowance For Equipment

S.No.		Discription	Amount
1	Breif discription of work	done: Towards PAINTING WORK	
			20,480.00
	Total amount:	51,200.00	

Amount in Word: Twelve thousands two hundred eighty eight rupees only/-

Sign:	

ompany Name:		MRGV			ale and a second	
roject:		BRGV	-		2	
Vork Description  Name of the Control		Painter		83		
repared By		Sharada naraboina Sarwar		741	Č=	
Date:		06-12-2023		- 4		
S No.	Item Head	Item Description	Quantity	Units	Rate	Amount
1	407.408.409.410.411	ONE COAT OF LAPPUM	4,000.00	SFT	12.80	Amount 51,200
		Note:- bill made for 40% of rate 32 = 12.8		30	TOTAL	51,200

JUF	EMENT SHEET				Approved		15.0		
mpany	Name:	MRGV					40		
Project:		BRGV					351		
Work De	scription:	Painter					199		
Name of	the Contractor	Sharada naraboina					(S)		
Prepared	Ву	Sarwar					(2)		
Date:		06-12-2023					64 8		
			A	В	C	D	E=AxBxCxD	F	G=Sum of E
S No.	Item Head	Item Description	Length	Width	Height	Nos.	Quantity	Units	Item Head Total
1	407.408.409.410.411	ONE COAT OF LAPPUM	800.00	1.00	1.00	5.00	4,000.00	sft	4,000.00
		Note - Each flat 800 sft							